N12000001096

Office Use Only



100219249061

01/30/12-01039-023 ***78.75

PALED

2 JAN 30 PH

1//

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: CANDYHOUSE DAYCARE&LEARNING CENTER INC at larg						
		(PROPOSED CORPORAT	'E NAME – <u>MUST INCLI</u>	J DE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed is an	original a	nd one (1) copy of the Artic	les of Incorporation and	a check for:		
\$70.00 Filing 1		\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate		
			ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED		
			-			
FROM: Channe (Printed or typed)						
		1079 Semina	de AVC			
		Jacksonville City, s	FLorida 3	2254		
		GOU Daytime Tel	3 - 7474 ephone number			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE			
	Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:	
	1079 Seminole Ave Jacksonville Florida 32254			
				
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE			
	hich the corporation is organized is:	to the seeds am	ed internet of the low income by	
mobilizing ava	entire community more responsive ailable resources and bring about a and make sure the kids get tutoria	a greater learnir	ng Institution. To plan and develop	
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner	r in which the directo	ors are elected and appointed:	
By majority of	fall voting membership of the copo	oration		
ARTICLE V				
Name and Title Address:	tle: Channing Mcqueen/ Director 1079 Seminole Ave	Name and Titl Address:	Name and Title: Anson Holmes/Treasury/ Address: east 19th street	
Addiess.	jacksonville, Florida 32254	Address.	Jacksonville, Florida 32206	
Name and Ti	tle:Linda Lampkin/Secretary	Name and Titl	le:	
Address:	1171 S. Lane AVE	Address:		
	Jacksonville, Florida 32254			
Name and Ti Address:	tle:	Name and Titl	e:	
Addiess.				
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT			
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered ag	ent is:	
Name:	Channing Mcqueen			
Address:	1079 Seminole Ave			
	Jacksonville, Florida 32254		A	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		AR A	
******	ress of the Incorporator is:		29章 意 	
Name:	Channing Mcqueen		無式 る <u>厂</u>	
Address:	1079 Seminole AVE		二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十	
	Jacksonville Florida 32254	<u></u>		
Taving been name	ed as registered agent to accept service of pr	ocess for the above	stated corporation at the place designated in th	
	rilliar with and accept the appointment as region of Required Signature of Registered Agent	sierea ageni ana agra	ee to act in inis capacity	
- www	Paguined Signature of Docisters 4 Asset		1 92,9017	
,	required Signature of Registered Agen	I.	Date	
submit this docun	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein ar of State constitutes a third degree felony as pro	e true. I am aware to wided for in s.817.15	hat any false information submitted in a docume is, F.S.	
Chamso	MCZest Required Signature of Incorporate	<u>-</u>	1-25-20n	
	Required Signature of Incorporate	OF	Doto	